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University of North Carolina Pembroke

University of North Carolina Pembroke

University of North Carolina Pembroke

310 Architecture + Interiors

310 Architecture + Interiors

35North

ADW Architects

ASD|SKY

Becker Morgan Group

BHDP Architecture 

biloba Architecture, PLLC

biloba Architecture, PLLC Ian Patrick

CMC Building Inc

Davis Kane Architects, PA

DJG

ECS

EDi

Erdy McHenry Architects

Erdy McHenry Architects

Kenneth Hahn Architects

LaBella Associates JIm Merriman

Lambert Architecture Interiors

Lambert Architecture Interiors

Lambert Architecture Interiors

Kevin Witmore

Douglas Hall, AIA

Matt Greene

David Braford 302 Jefferson St #250, Raleigh, NC 27605 

Emily Walser 302 Jefferson St #250, Raleigh, NC 27605 

Teakia Sabb 4601 Creekstone Drive, Suite 130 Durham, NC 27703

jkoricke Six Coliseum Centre 2815 Coliseum Centre Drive, Suite 500 Charlotte, NC 28217

Kara Thomas 55 Ivan Allen Jr. Blvd Ste 100, Atlanta, Georgia, 30308, 

Laura Wireman 615 South College Street, Suite 8-158 Charlotte, North Carolina 28202

Mike Garvey 

Honey Carrigan 8801 JM Keynes Drive, Suite 365 Charlotte, NC 28262

8801 J M Keynes. Suite 365 Charlotte, NC 28262

Parin Boduwala 5670 Old Lake Rd, Bolton, NC 28423

Kim Conard 503 Oberlin Road, Suite 300 | Raleigh, NC 27605

Sean Tobin 223 S West St, Raleigh, NC 27603

Jack Cowsert

Morgan Kocor 1151 SE Cary Parkway, Suite 200 Cary, North Carolina 27518

Ashley Zimmerman 555 South Magnum Street, Drham NC 27701

555 South Magnum Street, Drham NC 27701

Katherine Hogan

400 South Tryon Street, Suite 1300

Dustin Pruitt 418 N Marshall St Ste 300, Winston Salem, North Carolina,

Kelly Hook 418 N Marshall St Ste 300, Winston Salem, North Carolina,

Stuart McCormick 418 N Marshall St Ste 300, Winston Salem, North Carolina,

5260 Greens Dairy Road, Raleigh, NC 27616, USA

Kevin.Witmore@uncp.edu

Douglas.Hall@uncp.edu

Matt.Greene@uncp.edu

davidb@310ai.com

emilyw@310ai.com

tsabb@35n.com

jkoricke@adwarchitects.com

kthomas@asdnet.com

lwireman@beckermorgan.com

mgarvey@bhdp.com

honeycarrigan@biloba.co

ianpatrick@biloba.co

parin@cmcbuildinginc.com

kconard@daviskane.com

stobin@djginc.com

jcowsert@ecslimited.com

mkocor@engineereddesigns.com

azimmerman@em-arc.com

ncregar@em-arc.com

kh@kharc.com

jmerriman@labellapc.com

dpruitt@lambertai.com

khook@lambertai.com

smccormick@lambertai.com

800 Westmere Ave., Suite 408 Charlotte, NC 28208

Facilities Planning, Design and Construction 1 University Drive Pembroke, NC 28372

Facilities Planning, Design and Construction 1 University Drive Pembroke, NC 28372

Facilities Planning, Design and Construction 1 University Drive Pembroke, NC 28372

704-248-2922

O. 919-833-3737



University of North Carolina Pembroke 08-02-2023            2

Pre-RFQ-UNCP Business Administration Building

2023-08-01-@ 9:00 am

2023

Company Contact Email Address Mailing Address Phone Number

Little

Little

Little

LS3P

LS3P

LS3P

LS3P

Mckin & Creed

McMillan Pazdan Smith Architecture

Moseley Architects

Osterlund Architects

S&ME, Inc.

Sawyer Sherwood & Associate

Synergy Engineering

WHN Architects

Jerry U. Guerrier, AIA LEED AP 410 Blackwell Street, Suite 10 Durham, NC 27701

Joel Dabrowski 410 Blackwell Street, Suite 10 Durham, NC 27701

Michael Wagner 410 Blackwell Street, Suite 10 Durham, NC 27701

Charles Boney, AIA 101 N 3rd St #500, Wilmington, NC 28401

Emily Patterson 101 N 3rd St #500, Wilmington, NC 28401

Emma Carter 434 Fayetteville St # 1700, Raleigh, NC 27601

Greg McNamara 434 Fayetteville St # 1700, Raleigh, NC 27601

Allison Spaksoy 8020 Tower Point Drive, Charlotte, NC 28227

Jana Hartenstine 400 Augusta St Ste 200, Greenville, South Carolina, 29601, 

Bradley J. Lockwood, AIA, MBA, LEED AP 911 North West Street Suite 205 Raleigh, NC 27603

Ashley Sessoms 5 W Hargett Street #310, Raleigh, NC 

Jo Martin 2327 Prosperity Way Suite 9, Florence, SC 29501

Scott Spike 124 Market Street Wilmington, NC 28401

Tim Smith 2128 Remount Rd B143, Charlotte NC 28208 

Alan Hunter; 330 W 10th St, Charlotte, North Carolina, 28202, United States

jerry.guerrier@littleonline.com

joel.dabrowski@littleonline.com

michael.wagner@littleonline.com

chrarlesboney@ls3p.com

emilypatterson@ls3p.com

emmacarter@ls3p.com

gregmcnamara@ls3p.com

apaksoy@mckimcreed.com

jhartenstine@mcmillanpazdansmith.com

blockwood@moseleyarchitects.com

ashley@osterlundarchitects.com

jmartin@smeinc.com

scott@s2a3.com

tims@synergy-engineers.com

alan@whnarch.com

919.474.2537 

919.829.2725

919-840-0091

910 762-0892

M. 704-770-7669


